STJU844-BOMBER

The unisex homber jacket

Silver metal zip at center front

1x1 rib at sleeve hem, bottom hem and collar

Zipped sleeve pocket with four pen slots

Welt pocket at front with snap closure

Inside fully quilted

Inside chest welt pocket with snap closure

Inside zip opening at bottom hem and wearer's left chest for easy decoration

Combo options

COLORS

Shell : Twill, 100% Polyester - Recycled, Fluorine-free DWR, 145 GSM
Padding : 100% Polyester - Recycled, 100 GSM
Lining : Taffeta, 100% Polyester - Recycled, 75 GSM

Printing Specifications

For suitable print techniques, please download our printing guide

Certifications & memberships

Stanley and Stolla
is a member of

PECTA-APPROVED

@“ﬁ!f&“’ V E G A N

2012163
Centexbel

STANDARD
100
www.oeko-tex.com

Wash Instructions

Wash similar colours together, no ironing, wash inside out. Close all zips before washing. Reshape while damp, lay flat to dry
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SIZES

Half Chest
Body Length
Sleeve Length

SIZES
PCS/BAG
PCS/BOX

XXS
54.5
61.5
61.5

XXS

10

64.5
62.5

XS

10

67.5
66.5

PACKING

10

69.5
68

10

65.5
71.5
69.5

10

XL
69
73.5
71

XL

10

72.5
75.5
72.5

XXL

10

3XL
76

77.5

72.5

3XL

10
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