

**COLORS** 



UNISEX PADDED JACKET

## STJU844-BOMBER

# The unisex bomber jacket

#### Medium Fit

- Silver metal zip at center front
- 1x1 rib at sleeve hem, bottom hem and collar
- Zipped sleeve pocket with four pen slots
- Welt pocket at front with snap closure
- Inside fully quilted
- Inside chest welt pocket with snap closure
- $\bullet \;$  Inside zip opening at bottom hem and wearer's left chest for easy decoration

#### Combo options



Shell: Twill, 100% Polyester-Recycled, Fluorine-free DWR, 145 GSM

Padding: 100% Polyester - Recycled, 100 GSM Lining: Taffeta, 100% Polyester - Recycled, 75 GSM

#### **Printing Specifications**

For suitable print techniques, please download our printing guide

#### Certifications & memberships







### Wash Instructions

Wash similar colours together, no ironing, wash inside out. Close all zips before washing. Reshape while damp, lay flat to dry





	SIZES	XXS	XS	S	М	L	XL	XXL	3XL
Α	Half Chest	54.5	57	59.5	62	65.5	69	72.5	76
В	Body Length	61.5	64.5	67.5	69.5	71.5	73.5	75.5	77.5
С	Sleeve Length	61.5	62.5	66.5	68	69.5	71	72.5	72.5

# PACKING

SIZES	XXS	XS	S	М	L	XL	XXL	3XL
PCS/BAG	5	5	5	5	5	5	5	5
PCS/BOX	10	10	10	10	10	10	10	10